		MOUN	IMIN IUILE CO		
	97840	Contraction of the second second second		<u>1173 1 N N N</u>	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY TIMOTHY J. PRINDIV				Page_4002
	hereinafter called the grant FAYE M. BRATTAIN	or, for the considera	tion hereinafter state	husband and wife	
	1 the grantee does hereby one				harainaftan 11 1
	the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- taining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Lot 8 in Block 41 of HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clamate County of the County				
	county, Oregon.		ITION to the Cit in the office c		
	Klamath County Tax Acc	ount #3809-0280	CD-09000.		
Sold States	7870. Microfilm Record	dated April 21,	, 1978, recorded	April 21, 1978, in	Volume M78 page
	7870, Microfilm Record and acting by the Dire assume and pay in full <i>Inis instriument will not</i>	ctor of Veterar	ounty, Oregon, i is' Affairs, whi	n favor of State of ch the Granton name	Oregon, represent
100 A	laws and regulations Reform	sisting of the prop	perty described in thi	S Instrument in violation of	f apove agrees to
	E	ty or county plannir	ng department to ver	fy approved uses."	ine property should
	Io Have and to Hold the And said granter hereby	same unto the said	grantee and grantee	's heirs, successors and as	viane former
	is tuwjully selfed in tee simpl	la aud at t	o meeting grun	ices news, successore and	acciona that we have
	deed the deed	ose apparent up	on the land, if	anv. as of the date	cept all
	and achights of all persons w	WOMED MARK			et the level 1 -1.
and the second second	¹ However, the actual considered	deration paid for th	is transfer, stated in	terms of dollars is \$ 45	<i>nbrances.</i> 500.00
	However, the actual consideration (indi way of the consideration (indi See ORS 93.030.)	cate which). ¹ (The si	cludes other property entence between the	or value given or promised	which is the whole/
	In construing this dead and			, if not applicable,	should be deleted.
	In construing this deed an changes shall be implied to mu In Witness Whereof, the gi	ake the provisions h	ereof apply equally the	gular includes the plural a o corporations and to indi	nd all grammatical
	In Witness Whereof, the gl if a corporate grantor, it has c order of its board of directors.	antor has executed t aused its name to be	this instrument this	Z day ofMarch_	viauais. , 19 <u>_89</u> ;
	order of its board of directors.		signed und seur ligh	ted by its officers, duly au	thorized thereto by
			TIMOTHY,	PRINDIVILLE	
			x Sign	I I I	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	ана у стана стана 1997 г. – Стана Стана 1997 г. – Стана	STATE OF OREGON	PRINDIVILLE	
	Monah 7) ss. 19_89		10) ss.
	Personally appeared the abo	re named		ared who,	being duly guard
	TIMOTHY J. PRINDIVILLE a	nd SIGNE D.	each for himself and n	or one for the other did can +	hard C
				president and the secretary of	tat the latter is the
	to be the ir voluntar	going instrument	and that the seal affi		, a corporation,
	, oundary	uci ana deed.	seal of said corporatio	n and that said instrument wa	s signed and sealed
	(1).	1.10	each of them acknowle	ration by authority of its boa. dged said instrument to be it.	rd of directors; and
	OFFICIAL DUST	X Kel	Bejøre me:		
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oreg	$\frac{1}{2}$	Notary Public for Ores	10H	(OFFICIAL ' SEAL)
	My commission expires:	11/16/9/	My commission expire.	5:	
	TIMOTHY J. & SIGNE D. PRI 1944 Auburn	INDIVILLE		STATE OF OREGON,	
]	Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND AL				ss.
ļ	FAYE M. BRATTAIN	ORESS		County of <u>Klama</u> I certify that the with	th
ŀ	1944 Auburn Klamath Falls, OR 97601			received for record on t	he Sth
	GRANILE'S NAME AND AD	0KLNS	SPACE RESERVED	day of <u>March</u> at 3:29o'clockP M.	and ranged at 1888
~	SAME AS GRANTEE		Hik	file/reel_numbero	$^{\prime}$ _4002_ or as
~			RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said c	water East
-			ł	Witness my hand and	seal of County
	NASE ADDRESS ZP		-	affixed.	county
	id I a charge is requested all tax statements chail be sent to the following	whites		affixed.	in of county
		i ekirev.		Evelyn Biehn,Cou	mt <u>y Clerk</u>
	id I a charge is requested all tax statements chail be sent to the following			Evelyn Biehn,Cou	unty Clerk